
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: E18016056 PCN Date: 27OCT18

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
Customer Drawings ordering information descriptions updated with colour code inforamtion.

Description of Changes 
Customer Drawings ordering information description updated with colour code inforamtion. For example customer drawing 202D1XXX60 would be revised and released as 
202D1XXX600. Ordering description 0 at the end of the part number refers to it's colour code 'Black'. Fit, form and functional requirements as new release remains 
unaffected. The drawings for the listed part numbers have been modified to correct following; Before: After:

Reason for Changes: 
Customer Request. Customer request to understand complete description of moulded parts
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 
No Mixed Shipments

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 

Note: This PCN contains only document changes, these changes do not affect the form, fit or function of the parts referenced. 

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 

Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
101A011thru094 843037000, 174271000, 843032000 V
202A111thru196 813787000, 041881000 Y
202D121thru196 808030N001, 402297000, 813597000 AA
202D1XXX60 809138000 B1
202D211thru299 057233000, 808490000 N3
202D921thru963 808405000, 166407000, 808233000 T1
202K121thru153X01 878501000 L1
202K1XX 165938000, 878500000 16
202K1XXX01 878501000, 259472000 5
202K232 433530000 5
222A111thru196 814353000, 046377000 V
222D121thru196 234461000, 808008000 R1
222D211thru299 123329000, 808284000 R
222D921thru963 806686000, 808167000 H1
222K121thru18525/225 117451000 D1
222K1XX 117451000 12
228A011thru097 808046000 K
234A011thru071 814458000 R1
234A1XX 806814000 F1
242W0XX 778120000, 045788000 2
301A011thru048 497802000 U
302A812thru845 CC3982000 J
322A112thru158 823364000, 475200000 S1
342A012thru058 823964000, 153282000, 823326000 N
362A014thru114 823351000, 236143000 J1
382A012thru046 061664000, 823233000 U
462A011thru04625/225299698000 A
462A011thru060 473380000, 823782000, 823783000 T1
562A011thru067 381707000, 813645000 P1



Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
562A011thru06725/225351271000 A

 

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 

Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
101A011thru094 174271000 V
202A111thru196 041881000 Y
202D121thru196 402297000 AA
202D1XXX60 809138000 B1
202D211thru299 057233000 N3
202D921thru963 166407000 T1
202K121thru153X01 878501000 L1
202K1XX 165938000 16
202K1XXX01 259472000 5
202K232 433530000 5
222A111thru196 046377000 V
222D121thru196 234461000 R1
222D211thru299 123329000 R
222D921thru963 806686000 H1
222K121thru18525/225 117451000 D1
222K1XX 117451000 12
228A011thru097 808046000 K
234A011thru071 814458000 R1
234A1XX 806814000 F1
242W0XX 045788000 2
301A011thru048 497802000 U
302A812thru845 CC3982000 J
322A112thru158 475200000 S1
342A012thru058 153282000 N
362A014thru114 236143000 J1
382A012thru046 061664000 U
462A011thru04625/225299698000 A
462A011thru060 473380000 T1
562A011thru067 381707000 P1
562A011thru06725/225351271000 A

 

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 

Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
101A011thru094 843032000 V
202A111thru196 813787000 Y
202D121thru196 808030N001 AA
202D211thru299 808490000 N3
202D921thru963 808233000 T1
202K121thru153X01878501000 L1
202K1XX 878500000 16
202K1XXX01 878501000 5
222A111thru196 814353000 V
222D121thru196 808008000 R1
222D211thru299 808284000 R
222D921thru963 808167000 H1
242W0XX 778120000 2
322A112thru158 823364000 S1
342A012thru058 823326000 N
362A014thru114 823351000 J1



Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
382A012thru046 823233000 U
462A011thru060 823782000 T1
562A011thru067 813645000 P1

 

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 

Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
101A011thru094 843037000 V
202A111thru196 813787000 Y
202D121thru196 813597000 AA
202D921thru963 808405000 T1
222A111thru196 814353000 V
222D121thru196 808008000 R1
242W0XX 778120000 2
322A112thru158 823364000 S1
342A012thru058 823964000 N
362A014thru114 823351000 J1
382A012thru046 823233000 U
462A011thru060 823783000 T1
562A011thru067 813645000 P1




